
STARTS HOURS NB OF HOURS NB OF WEEKS LEVEL PRICE STARTS HOURS NB OF HOURS NB OF WEEKS LEVEL PRICE

Tuesday  January 10 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday February 15 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Tuesday  January 10 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday February 15 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Mon & Thur January 9 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Mon & Thur February 13 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Saturday January 14 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Saturday February 18 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Monday January 9 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday February 16 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Monday January 9 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday February 16 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Tuesday  January 10 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday February 15 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Tuesday  January 10 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday February 15 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Monday January 9 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday February 16 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Monday January 9 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday February 16 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Tuesday March 21 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday April 26 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Tuesday March 21 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300tx Wednesday April 26 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Mon & Thur March 20 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Mon & Thur April 24 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Saturday March 25 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Saturday April 29 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Monday March 20 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday April 27 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Monday March 20 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday April 27 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Tuesday March 21 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday April 26 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Tuesday March 21 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday April 26 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Monday March 20 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday April 27 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Monday March 20 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday April 27 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Tuesday May 30 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday July 5 10-12:30 2h30 9 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Tuesday May 30 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday July 5 19-21:30 2h30 9 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Mon & Thur May 29 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Mon & Thur July 3 19-21h31 2h30 4 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Saturday June 3 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Saturday July 8 10-12:30 2h30 9 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Monday May 29 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday July 6 10-12:30 2h30 9 I2, I3 300+tx

Monday May 29 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday July 6 19-21:30 2h30 9 I2, I3 300+tx

Tuesday May 30 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday July 5 10-12:30 2h30 9 I1 300+tx

Tuesday May 30 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday July 5 19-21:30 2h30 9 I1 300+tx

Monday May 29 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday July 6 10-12:30 2h30 9 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Monday May 29 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday July 6 19-21:30 2h30 9 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

MARCH APRIL

JULY

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Advanced (A1,A2,A3)

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

Advanced (A1,A2,A3)

Group Classes 2017

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

Advanced (A1,A2,A3)

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

Advanced (A1,A2,A3)

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

MAY-JUNE

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Advanced (A1,A2,A3)

FEBRUARYJANUARY

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

Advanced (A1,A2,A3)

Tuesday August 8 10-12:30 2h30 9 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday September 7 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Tuesday August 8 19-21:30 2h30 9 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday September 7 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Mon & Thur August 7 19-21h31 2h30 4 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Mon & Thur September 5 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Saturday August 12 10-12:30 2h30 9 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Saturday September 5 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Monday August 7 10-12:30 2h30 9 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday September 8 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Monday August 7 19-21:30 2h30 9 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday September 8 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Tuesday August 8 10-12:30 2h30 9 I1 300+tx Wednesday September 7 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Tuesday August 8 19-21:30 2h30 9 I1 300+tx Wednesday September 7 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Monday August 7 10-12:30 2h30 9 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday September 8 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Monday August 7 19-21:30 2h30 9 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday September 8 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Tuesday October 10 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday November 15 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Tuesday October 10 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Wednesday November 15 19-21:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Mon & Thur October 9 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Mon & Thur November 13 19-21h30 2h30 5 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Saturday October 14 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx Saturday November 18 10-12:30 2h30 10 P1,P2,P3 300+tx

Monday October 9 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday November 16 10-12:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Monday October 9 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx Thursday November 16 19-21:30 2h30 10 I2, I3 300+tx

Tuesday October 10 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday November 15 10-12:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

SEPTEMBERAUGUST

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

OCTOBER
Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)

NOVEMBER

Intermediate (I1,I2,I3)Intermédiaires (I1,I2,I3)

Beginner (P1,P2, P3)

Advanced (A1,A2,A3)Advanced (A1,A2,A3)



Tuesday October 10 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx Wednesday November 15 19-21:30 2h30 10 I1 300+tx

Monday October 9 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday November 16 10-12:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Monday October 9 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx Thursday November 16 19-21:30 2h30 10 A1,A2,A3 300+tx

Advanced (A1,A2,A3) Advanced (A1,A2,A3)



Avancés (A1,A2,A3)


